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22 966 148 2,513,292 2,439,161 74,131
23 991 134 2,147,320 2,094,501 52,819
24 960 96 1,780,213 1,706,844 73,369
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KXo 612,366 1,054,727 554,923 179,097 38,048| 2,439,161
. pdza 25.1% 43.2% 22.8% 7.3% 1.6% 100.0%
Ko 734,500 774,029 522,708 26,771 36,493| 2,094,501
» MR 35.1% 36.9% 25.0% 1.3% 1.7% 100.0%
KXo 358,661 760,596 525,882 37,732 23,973 1,706,844
. 35454 21.0% 44.6% 30.8% 2.2% 1.4% 100.0%
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22 628,362 550,486 517| 77,359 25.0% 85|  8.8%
22 2,513,292 23 118,515 97,293 84( 21,138  4.7% 26 2.7%
g 746,877 647,779 601| 98,497 29.7% 111 11.5%
23 586,821 512,733 452| 73,636 27.3% 101 10.2%
23 2,147,320 24 106,269 91,962 59| 14,248  4.9% 20 2.0%
7 693,090 604,695 511| 87,884 32.3% 121 12.2%
24 1,780,213| 24 79,164 74,529 47 4,588  4.4% 12| 1.3%
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23 23 2,147,320 586,821 512,733|  452| 73,636
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4 0 0 0 0 0 0
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6H 960 960 958 958 883 883
7A 21 979 60 943
8 A 12 991 14 957
9A 0 991 4 961
104 0 991 6 967
114 0 991 0 967
124 0 991 Al 966
1H 0 991 0 966
2 A 0 991 0 966
3A 0 991 0 966
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4 H 43,407 43,407 50,921 50,921 31,279 31,279
5H 62,414 105,821 62,426 113,347 32,687 63,966
6 A 79,613 185,434 70,261 183,608 54,688 118,654
7H 49,045 232,653 69,898 188,552
8 A 68,669 301,322 56,871 245,423
9H 69,352 370,674 59,546 304,969
104 38,492 409,166 61,623 366,592
114 65,543 474,709 57,732 424,324
124 77,855 552,564 77,428 501,752
1H 50,780 603,344 49,423 551,175
2A 50,235 653,579 78,743 629,918
3A 51,757 705,336 72,876 702,794
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REPE 1 1 15,420 0 0
24 g pE 13 11 97 0 2
& 3 14 12 15,517 0 2
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